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Tolland High School
CP Algebra 1B

Unit 11 - Radical Expressions and Equations

Major Concepts and Ideas:

Mon 4/23/12 Tue 4/24/12 Wed 4/25/12 Thu 4/26/12 Fri 4/27/12

11.1A 11.1B 11.1C 11.2A 11.2B

Simplifying Radicals Simplifying Radicals Simplifying Radicals
Operations with Radical 

Expressions
Operations with Radical 

Expressions

HW #51 HW #52 HW #53 HW #54 HW #55

p. 619 (1-16, 57-65 odd) p. 619 (17-26, 28-35) p. 620 (27, 36-53) p. 625 (1-15) p. 625 (16-27, 38-40)

Mon 4/30/12 Tue 5/1/12 Wed 5/2/12 Thu 5/3/12 Fri 5/4/12

QUIZ 11.1-11.2 QUIZ 11.3-11.4

11.2C 11.3A 11.3B 11.4A 11.4B

Operations with Radical 
Expressions

Solving Radical Equations Solving Radical Equations
Graphing Square Root 

Functions
Graphing Square Root 

Functions

HW #56 HW #57 HW #58 HW #59 HW #60

p. 625 (28-35, 60, 72, 73) p. 632 (2-14, 21-24, 30) p. 632 (15-17, 25-28, 33, 44) p. 640 (1-20) p. 641 (39-47 odd, 48-54)

Mon 5/7/12 Tue 5/8/12

R11 T11

Review of Unit 11 BENCHMARK UNIT 11

HW #61 HW #62

p. 655 (2-56 even) p. 622 (1-17)

NOTES:

(a) Simplify expressions containing Radicals (b) Solve radical equations © Graph square root functions
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